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119.0
CylinderAssy

Sel 1.000 Respective

Agency
Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as Per BoO 365 000 india Bhu(an 26500.000 2500 000 5250 000 ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNORED

TWENTY
SIX
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

Bhutan EIGHTEEN
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Bhulan INDIA

INDIA

850.000 THREE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED

FIVE
HUNDRED

120.O Wheel Bearing Sel 1.000

Oflice

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per 8oO 365.000

1.000 Respeclive
Procuflng
Agency
Oflice

Sumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoO 365.000

122_O

filter changrng
(Service
Charge)

1.000 Respeclve
Procufing

Ofrice

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per 8oO I

123_O No 1.000

Oflice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

45.000 as p€r BoO 365 000
chang ng
(Service
ChaAe)

lndra

Ballloint
changing
(service
Charge)

No 1.000 Resp€ctive
Prccuring

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoO 365 000 lnd a

125.O Batlery
charging
(Servrce
charse)

No
Procuring
Ag€ncy
Offic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as p6r BoO 365.000

126.O Brake
adjustrng
(Service
Charge)

S€r 1.000 Respective
Procuring

Ofiice
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

india lodra

Brake cable

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

127.O
changrng
(Service
Charge)

1 000 india

300 000

0.000

100 000

s0 000Bhulan INDIA

Bhulan INDIA

Bhulan INDIA

thutan INDIA

2300 000

3450.000 750 000

50 000

750 000

0 000

250 000

50 000 FIFTY

450.000 ZERO

2950 000

500.000

250 000

50.000

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNORED
FIFTY

EIGHT
HUNOREO
FIFTY

THRE E

HUN DRED

ONE
HUNORED

Bhutan

Bhutan

INOIA

INDIA

400.000

250 000

200.000

150.000
HUNOREO
SEVENTY

THOU:
FIVE
HUNOf

THOUI
THREE
HUNDI

SEVEA
HUNDf
FIFTY

45 000 as per BoO 365 000

500 000

500 000

950.000

500 000

250 000 1500.000

FIVE
HUNDRED

SEVEN
HUNDf

NINE
HUNDRED

FIVE
HUNDRED

TWO
HUNDI
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FIFTY

ZERO

HUNDI

as Per BoQ
ONE
THOUSAND
TWO

45.000 365.000 1200 000

HUN

HUNOI
FIFTY

f.P--f-."-[
l-

INDIA

+____l_

| ,n0," 1950.000

t

,r*]

-+

I

I

',iol
I

rl f_
I TwO
HUNDREO

I 
rrrrv

$ouR



india FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

5 0001200.000 0.000Bhulan INDIA 400.000lndia365.00045.000 as Per BoORespeclive

Agency
Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Sel 1.000128.O

'll,VO

THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

200.000 EIGHT
HUNDRED

2450.000 1800.000INOIA 800.000Bhutan365.000 in.lia45.000 as per BoQRespective
Procuring
Agency
office

Bumthang
0zongkha9

1.000

Brake Pad
changinq
(SeNice
Charse)

Brake

wheel (Serv ce
Charqe)

Se1129.O

ONE
THOUSAND
rOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

300.000 FOUR
HUNDRED

1450.000 1450.000Ahutan INDTA 400.000365_000 india45 000 as per BoQ
Procuring

Ofnce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Set T_000Brake Shoe
Changing
(Service
Charge)

130.0

SIX
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

0.000 500 000650 000 1450 000lnd a thulan INDIA45.000

ZERO

250.000

0 .000lndia

lndLa

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNDRED

FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

250.000

2400.000

50.000 TWO
HUNORED

FIVE
THOUSAND

1450.000

1200.000

4500.000

250.000

200.000

5000.000lnd a

Bhulan INDIA

Bhutan INDIA

BhLrtan INDIA

ind a365.000as Per BoQ

as per BoQ

as Per BoQ

ild aas per BoO

365.000

india365.000

365.000

Procuring
Agency
Ofiic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respeclive
Procuring
Agency
Office

Bunllhang
Dzongkhag

Procurrng

Office

Bumihang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45.000

45.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

No

No

Sel

131.0 Chain spocket

132.O Clutch cable

133.0

134.0

changing
(Service
Charge)

changrng
(Service
Charge)

clutch Krt
Changing
(Service
Charge)

clulch
plate/pressure
plate changing
(Sewice
Charge)

ONE
THOUSANO

HUNORED

1100.000 ONE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

4500.000Bhutan INDIA 1500 000lndia365.000as per BoQRespective
Procuring
Agency
Otfice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Chrtch release
bearing
changing
(Servic€
Charge)

135.0

THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

200.000 THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

350t1000

1200.000

3400.000INDIA 350.000lnd a BhLrtan365.000

45.000

45.000 as per BoQ

office

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

NO

Set

1.000

1_000136-0 Complete
eleclriciallin€
checking
(Service
Charge)

ZERO

ONE
THOUS
EIGHT
HUNDI

ONE
THOUS
FOUR
HUND!

TWO
HUNOI

FOUR
THOU:
FIVE
HUNDf

FOUR
THOtJ.<
FIVE
HUNDI

THREE
THOUS
FOUR
HUNDI

tr"l Respective
Procuring
Agency
Olrlce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag #

4500.000

ZERO

TWO
HUNDRED
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1.000 45.000 365.000

174.t) 1 000 45.000

as per BoO

as pef 8oO Bhulan

Respeclve

Office
under
Bumlhang
D20ngkhag

Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzonqkhag

Respeclive

Office

Bumihang
Ozongkhag

45 000 365.000 Ehulan1.000

1 000 45.000 Bhulan

Bhutan

Sel

No

thutan

Bh!tan

&P

45 000

45.000

45.000

Grand T6tal

365 000

365.000

173.0

175 0

176.0

cha€e)

l

178.0 Wiper
alignment

changrnq
(S6tuice
Charge)

(Service
Charge)

Alignm€nt
(Service
Charge)

gre6asrng

{Service
Charge) Offce

Eumrhang
Dzongkhag

india

india

300 000

INOIA 0 000

rNDrA 3s0.000

INDIA

INOIA

INDIA

INDIA

(

ONE
THOUSANO
FIVE
I.IUNDRED

FOUR
THOU!
FIVE
HUNDI

TWO
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNORED

THREE
HUNORED

ZERO ONE
HUNDf

THREE
HUNOI
FIFTY

USAND

(Service
Charge)

Agency
Ofice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respective
Procunng

Office

Bumthang
Dzohgkhag

as p€r BoO

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per BoO

1.000

1 000

350 000

750 000

2500 000 5500.000 3500 000 1200 000

100.000 1200.000 150 000 50.000

FIVE
HUNDRED

EIGHT FIVE
HUNDRED THOUSAND

SEVEN
HUNDI
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE

THOUSANO
FIVE

THREI
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI

FIVE

HUNDREO HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNORED

ONE
HUNDT

ONE
HUNDRED

179 0 Sel 1 000

Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Sysbm Gonor€lel Roport base{ onth.lendersubm ted by lho Eiddel!/

Home I Aboul e.GP I Contact us I Terms and

f ,,J. n

changrng
(Service
Charge)

50.000 300.000 s0 000 20.000 FIFTY TIIREE
HUNDRED

+ h1!

FIF]Y

le-Learning

I

1500 000

2450.000 100.000

4500 000

100.000

1500.000

5000.000 250.000

Flt.ltr.nl Mamo6mnt E.ld o6v6hpm.nI Div6m (PMoo), D€panm.nr ot PrelBfr6nr..d Frcp.nlas, MinBty ot Fm.M, Royit Gdommnt ot Bhurln
D6{n6d & O.vetop.d by Doht!.c Nd L.<ll, B.ngt d.6n N''

llr"_l- ]th,t""l rNDrA
---.T..-
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